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Campeonato Regional de Clubes
Albufeira, 22- - 23-4-2017

it

a—

Albufeim-:{'-’

Femin., 200m Brugos

Absolutos
Startlist

Prova 10
22-04-2017 - 16:50
Pista Nome Nadador Ano

Sérieldel
1 Carolina Isabel, GONCALVES 02
2 Carolina Bastos, PINTO 03
3 Francisca Pugsley, FERREIR/01
4 Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS 02
5 Matilde Pereira, MARTINS 99
6 Rita Cardoso, GAMA 02
7 Carolina Paixao, CAROCINHOO03
8 Catarina Rufino, MADEIRA 04

Classe Cod Exc Clube

Beja

Natacéo de Faro

FC Ferreiras

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Naval de Faro

Tavira Natacao

Portinado

Colegio Bernardette Romeira

Obs. Tempo Inscr.

3:18.42
3:11.75
3:00.42
2:44.85
2:48.48
3:05.14
3:13.03
3:24.42

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Associacédo de Natag&o do Algarve
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